PART LISTS AND EXPLODED DRAWINGS

DIGITAL TV FOR ELLIPTICAL/EXERCISE BIKE RO515A

Key No. Qty. Description

Digital TV
Mounting Bracket
Bracket Cover
Remote Control
Controller

M8 Washer

M8 x 15mm Screw
M4 x 12mm Screw
M5 x 12mm Screw
Power Adapter/Wire
TV Power Wire
TV Coaxial Cable
User’s Manual

©CoONOOOGTRWN=

10

| = = =N DIADPDANALA A aaaa

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. For information about ordering replacement parts, see
the back cover of this manual. *These parts are not illustrated.

DIGITAL TV FOR TREADMILL R0515A

Key No. Qty. Description

1 1 Digital TV

2 1 Mounting Bracket
3 1 Bracket Cover

4 1 Remote Control

5 1 Controller

6 2 M8 x 20mm Screw
7 2 M8 x 50mm Screw
8 4 M8 Spring Washer
9 4 M4 x 10mm Screw
10 2 M5 x 15mm Screw
11 1 Power Adapter/Wire
12 1 TV Power Wire

13 1 TV Coaxial Cable
14 2 M4 x 20mm Screw
15 1 Bumper

User’s Manual

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. For information about ordering replacement parts, see
the back cover of this manual. *These parts are not illustrated.

27



	IMPORTANT PRECAUTIONS
	ASSEMBLY FOR ELLIPTICAL/EXERCISE BIKE
	ASSEMBLY FOR TREADMILL

	HOW TO CONNECT YOUR FITNESS EQUIPMENT
	HOW TO CONNECT THE DIGITAL TV
	HOW TO USE THE DIGITAL TV
	MAINTENANCE AND TROUBLESHOOTING
	PART LISTS AND EXPLODED DRAWINGS
	HOW TO CONTACT CUSTOMER CARE

